St Cleer Parish Councl Hire Rates 2024 -2026
Rates apply from 01.04.25 - 31.03.26

PAVILION

Regular

Casual

Functions - until 6pm

Functions - 6pm - 10pm

Functions - 6pm - 12am

MUGA

Regular - Non Floodlit

Casual Non Floodlit

Regular Floodlit

Casual Floodlit

Commercial

St Cleer Football Team

Adult Football club

Adult inc MUGA Football club

Junior Football club

Junior (Inc MUGA) Football club

Non specified Foortball Teams

Adult Football club

Adult inc MUGA Football club

Junior Football club

Junior (Inc MUGA) Football club

Allotments - 800sq ft plot

Allotments - 1200sq ft plot

Allotments - Water

Youth Club (Inc MUGA)

Car Boot Sale

25-26 25-26 25-26 25-26
Per hour Per booking Per Annum Notes
£8.50
£22.00
£60.00
£80.00
£100.00
£8.50
£20.50
£15
£26.00
£27.00
We have 1 team so £538.20
£538.20 annual invoice
£598.00
We have 10 teams so annual
£89.70 invoice £897 year
£89.70
Includes showers and changing
£70 £897.00 rooms
Includes showers and changing
£90 £1,016.60 rooms
£40 £179.40
£60 £179.40
£35.50
£39.00
£6.50
£97.50 During term time only
£50.00




