	St Cleer Parish Councl Hire Rates 2024 -2026 Rates apply from 01.04.25 - 31.03.26			
	25-26	25-26	25-26	25-26
	Per hour	Per booking	Per Annum	Notes
PAVILION				
Regular	£8.50			
Casual	£22.00			
Functions - until 6pm		£60.00		
Functions - 6pm - 10pm		£80.00		
Functions - 6pm - 12am		£100.00		
MUGA				
Regular - Non Floodlit	£8.50			
Casual Non Floodlit	£20.50			
Regular Floodlit	£15			
Casual Floodlit	£26.00			
Commercial	£27.00			
St Cleer Football Team				
St Cleer Football Team				We have 1 team so £538.20
Adult Football club			£538.20	annual invoice
Adult inc MUGA Football club			£598.00	
Junior Football club			£89.70	We have 10 teams so annual invoice £897 year
Junior (Inc MUGA) Football club			£89.70	,
Non specified Foortball Teams				
Adult Football club		£70	£897.00	Includes showers and changing rooms
Adult inc MUGA Football club		£90	£1,016.60	Includes showers and changing rooms
Junior Football club		£40	£179.40	
Junior (Inc MUGA) Football club		£60	£179.40	
All described and the second second			635.50	
Allotments - 800sq ft plot			£35.50	
Allotments - 1200sq ft plot			£39.00	
Allotments - Water			£6.50	
Youth Club (Inc MUGA)			£97.50	During term time only
Car Boot Sale		£50.00		